

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 148935/2023 IN C.A. NO. 2476/2012 IS TO BE LISTED)

WITH

C.A. No. 2476/2012 (III-A)

(FOR EARLY HEARING APPLICATION ON IA 148935/2023)

Date : 31-08-2023 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR (MENTIONED BY)

Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.

Mr. Shagun Ruhil, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 148935/2023 is disposed of.

List the matters on 4th October, 2023.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)