

ITEM NO.101
(PH)

COURT NO.8

REVISED FOR APPEARANCE
SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TOP OF THE LIST])

WITH

C.A. No. 2476/2012 (III-A)

C.A. No. 10570/2018 (III-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 136856/2018

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
169298/2018

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 169299/2018

IA No. 169299/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 136856/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 169298/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 08-05-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. R K Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR

Mr. R Venkatramani, Attorney General for India
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.

Mr. Ajay Agarwal, A.A.G.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, A.A.G.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ruchir Ranjan Rai, Adv.
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattri, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Khattri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Iyer, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajat Khattri, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Shagun Ruhil, Adv.

Mr. K.M. Nataraj, ASG
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vatsal Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Veer Vikrant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raman Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of Shri Shekhar Naphade, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant(s)-State Bank of India are continuing.

Put up tomorrow i.e. 9th May, 2024 for further hearing.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

ITEM NO.101
(PH)

COURT NO.8

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2477/2012

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TOP OF THE LIST])

WITH

C.A. No. 2476/2012 (III-A)

C.A. No. 10570/2018 (III-A)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 136856/2018

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
169298/2018

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 169299/2018

IA No. 169299/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 136856/2018 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 169298/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 08-05-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH CHANDRA SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Divya Singh Pundir, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Mrs. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Devesh Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. R K Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Kishore, AOR

Mr. R Venkatramani, Attorney General for India
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, A.S.G.

Mr. Ajay Agarwal, A.A.G.
Mr. K. Parameshwar, A.A.G.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ruchir Ranjan Rai, Adv.
Mr. Ashiwan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, AOR

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P. S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Iyer, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Rajat Khattry, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Shagun Ruhil, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments of Shri Shekhar Naphade, learned senior counsel appearing for the appellant(s)-State Bank of India are continuing.

Put up tomorrow i.e. 9th May, 2024 for further hearing.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)